H-d—J)LF~DE — 201151085
T | DRBAE | DEFTHE | ELENE | LAFYE &iE
10/1 4B%fE1125> 62,650 0 3,748,046 907,309 796,306,217
10/2 185fE145 120,700 0 919,218 843,177 797,225,435
10/3 1851455 62,650 0 1,497,300 891,400 798,722,735
10/4 205fE095 115,000 0 1,868,932 922,759 800,591,667
10/5 285f815% 56,800 0 1,963,214 897,784 802,554,881
10/6 3259 115,000 0 2,950,756 897,294 805,505,637
10/7 3EFE199 56,800 0 2,917,820 896,870 808,423,457
10/8 3235 115,000 0 2,968,070 911,252 811,391,527
10/9 TERE57 5 56,800 0 7,467,616 946,467 818,859,143
10/10 18 fE135% 72,460 0 1,231,172 823,347 820,090,315
10/11 2851235 189,000 0 2,058,678 943,082 822,148,993
10/12 3185 120,700 0 2,941,358 927,896 825,090,351
10/13 3BFREI27 5 62,650 0 3,103,878 917,834 828,194,229
10/14 4B%fE115% 120,700 0 3,937,552 954,883 832,131,781
10/15 oRFREI415 120,700 0 6,287,882 958,890 838,419,663
10/16 ORFfE04 5> 62,650 0 8,459,380 939,930 846,879,043
10/17 3BFREI235 62,650 957,183 3,948,975 902,791 850,828,018
10/18 3129 62,650 0 2,972,390 948,450 853,800,408
10/19 3FREI325 120,700 0 3,156,654 927,553 856,957,062
10/20 3059 62,650 0 2,751,224 912,608 859,708,286
10/21 2851259 56,800 0 1,959,948 916,704 861,668,234
10/22 3535 56,800 0 3,583,842 937,504 865,252,076
10/23 6RF[REI397> 56,800 0 6,383,104 968,752 871,635,180
10/24 3345 56,800 0 3,162,090 902,493 874,797,270
10/25 2851575 56,800 0 2,733,784 945,961 877,531,054
10/26 3085 99,200 0 2,892,476 954,790 880,423,530
10/27 6RFREI015 123,000 0 5,516,608 937,331 885,940,138
10/28 20858435 94,300 0 2,588,254 987,443 888,528,392
10/29 S5EFfEI415 184,240 0 5,332,046 970,608 893,860,438
10/30 285f225 118,000 0 2,061,252 920,811 895,921,690
10/31 2851265 62,600 0 2,113,896 894,450 898,035,586
&% 11585109 2,784,250 957,183 105,477,415 922,852 101 ,729,369|
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